

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13197/2019

Jabbar Singh S/o Hem Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Managing Director, Jaipur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

19/08/2019

Mr. Ashish Sharma appearing for respondent – JVVNL
seeks time to file reply.

Reply be filed within two weeks.

Put up after two weeks, as prayed.

(ALOK SHARMA),J

DILIP KHANDELWAL

सत्यमेव जयते