

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13197/2019

Jabbar Singh S/o Hem Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Managing Director, Jaipur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Joshi Mr. Banwari Lal Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.P.Gadhwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

20/02/2024

Counsel for the respondent is directed to place on record a copy of the order dated 04.07.2017 passed by the Court of Sub-Divisional Officer, Ramgarh wherein some interim order has been passed.

List on 11.03.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J